
585

Corte Ma-

Central

Kaplanls Geo G (Adonla) gro 400 Hayes hSJos

Calif
" Gus (Kath) hl043 Alabama
>' John (Besslel h3195 Calif
» John clb r408 Mississippi
" John G elk rSlO Presidio av
" Thco G elk r3195 Calif
Kapler Louis h335 Diamond
" Louis A (Allcei elk h442S 24th
Kaplin Bertha nigr Dorrts Apts h898 Franklin

Kapogannls Alex (Irenei chauf h3053 24th

Kaponat Henrv G slsmn Lehmann Ptg A
LUho Co hi 135 Portola dr

Kapotuk Jos lab h660 Rhode Island
Kapovlch Saml L iHeleni cook hl659 Pulton

KAPP. Sec also Capp
" Chas D (Juliai elk hi509a 10th av
" Chas F hl290 30th av
" Edw A sugarwkr rl290 30th av
Kappas Geo elk r724 Mason
" Jos eook hini Bush
" Kostas (Kastallnai gro 200 Eddy h724 Mason
" Thos elk r724 Mason
Kappatos Steph iCathi restr 1023 Van Ness

av and eigars 1025 do h6600 Fulton
Kappel Walter i Ethel i lab h4033 Geary blvd

Kappeler Frank lab rI48 Precita av
" Jos A (Kath) lormn S F Water Dept hl48

Precita av
" Lawrence elk rl48 Precita av
Kappelman Fred J slsmn Gllmore Steel & Supp

Co
" Thelma Mrs rll20 NoricgQ

Happen Hazel rctvwkr r705 Shrader
Kappenman Everett H lAlmal elk h54 Heavier

Kappenmann Marin bkpr Houghton MlffUn Co
r San Rafael

Kappes Edw lab h270a Clementina
Kappler Arth H (Hazeli mariner hl85 Bocana
Kapps Frank W (La Vernc) h432 Flood av

" John rl28 3d
" Mata sten rl62 Servantes blvd

Kappy H mattress mkr rl416 Webster
Kapranos Ida mlnr Ransohofls

Kapriallan Samson (Maryt billiards 165 Eddy
and linens 172 Geary h535 Taylor

" Vivian rl56 Duboce av
Kaprocka Sophia waiter hl29l McAllister

Kaprol S r364 OParrell
Kapshut Harry slsmn h2025 O'Parrell

Kapsos Dennis fruits 174 6th
Kapsteln Devnna C slswn rl875 Paclflc av
" S Mrs hl875 Paclflc av
« Simon h2440 Filbert

Kapu John seamn r52$ Jackson
Kapustln Antone lab r635 '^'"

" Mary Mrs h635 Central oy
" Nich (Katht pntr hG35'2 Central av
Kara Anthonv lab r3299 Army
" Fred E teller Bank of Am r2631 34th av
" Kath sten Goodwin & Allan r2631 34th ai

/' Lawrence lEllzi plmbr h3299 Army
Karabator Thos restrwkr r374 5th

Karabine Andw iReginai lab h879 Chenery
" Emily Mrs r56 Chenery
" Geo (Sophie) r56 Chenery
Karabocus Gns candymkr r2027 Polk
Karach Stanley r293 4th
Karafoils John restr 2695 Mission
Karagas Philip (Penelope i h938 Capitol av

Karageane Annie fctvwkr hl455 Leavenworth
Karageozlan A gro 1712 Divisadero hl7lO do

Karahadlan Geo M hl630 Bush ^ „ , .
" Grace sten W H Laurence r2232 North Point
" Hazel sten h2232 North Point
" Roy elk r223 North Point
Karakalous Geo restrwkr r722 Harrison
Karakashian Jacob iMaryl tailor 1200 Howard
Karakitsos A h874 33d av
" Nlch (Century Sandwich Shop)
Karan Louise waiter r233 Poerster
Karas Alex iSaraht cook h242 Ivy
" Jas restrwkr r746 Clement
" John (Sunset Grill)
" Nich waiter r2378 Sutter ^,„.„
" Steoh E (Maryi barber 1309 9th av hl249

2l5t av
Karasakl Yutaka (Asoko) bkkpr hl737 Post

Karasek Frank iMac elk h273 24th av
Karaslck Gertrude rll84 Turk
»• Jacob Rev (Maryl rll84 Turk
Karasky Jos C bkpr Turner-Whlttell Whse r

Karass Louis (Rose) clo clnr h3670 18th
" Marie elk r3670 18th
" Reuben chauf r3670 18th
Karastatlrls Thco E restr 684 Larkln r666 do
Karatlanos John (Xanla) h564 San Jose av

Karavageles Nich D flremn h851 De Haro
Karavos Gus (Acropolis Grllli r730a Harrison
Karavos John lino opr Peter Karavos r223

Seneca av
•• Peter (Beatrleei printer 283 Ellis h223 Sen-

eca av
Karber John A baker 4031 Balboa r3941 Saeto
Karbuslckv Edw (Rose) printer Danncr Pub

Co hl515 Cole
Karcech Martin (Kattlet lab h498 Hudson av

Karch Cora r2315 31st av
" J Frank (Florence E) wtchmn h2307 31st av
Karchcr Matthew C (Ollvei pkr h201 Congo
" Simeon P (Stella) stovcmn Union Furn Co

r201 Congo
" Stella cash Onion Furn Co r201 Congo
Karcov Alex lAnnai sugarwkr h718 29th av
" Mary Mrs h838 Kansas
Karczlnski Antone (Stanlslavai h2256 Geary
Kardas Jos cblmkr hl738 Pine
Kardassakis Demlirl iDemetra) lab h203 Bra-

zil av
" Geo (Dloniclai h321 Douglass
" John clcctn r203 Brazil av
" John G elk r321 Douglass
" Peter elk r321 Douglass

Kardos Emll h897 Calif
" Ruth elk rl770 Lombard
Kardum Geo nntr r2730 Mission
Kare David elk r753 Bush
Kareeov Anna Indywkr r718 29th av
Karecoy Mary Indywkr r838 Kansas
Karedis Jas (Marie) elk h68'j Moss
Karengin Nick sprayer W H Radbruch rl261

Vermont
Karcsh Abr rl817 Pacific av
" Jos Rev rl817 Paclflc av
Karetofl Alex (Emma) lab h817 Rhode Island
" Lucille fetywkr r817 Rhode Island
" Mary bkpr Chichester & Co r817 Rhode

Island
, „ -

Karg Floyd P acet Lybrand Ross Bros &
Montgomery r Oakland

Kargaard John engr Am Engr & Color Plate

Co r Bkly
Karl Peter pntr h3671 16th
Karib Paul h511 45th av
Karibian Edw Iruit 1175 Market r260 5th av
" Gladys elk r260 5th av
Karldes Wm (Chrysanthez) slsmn Golden

West Baking Co h 70 Moss
Karlgan John B (Ruth) slsmn Moore h651

39th av
" Kathleen J sten rl442 29th av
" Ruth R elk r651 39th av
" Steph E (Minnie) USA hl442 29th av
Karlollc Geo r574 3d
Karlotoglos Geo iPagona) restr 1091 Market

h355 Octavia
Karls Alice Mrs rl67 Coleridge
" Geo D (Evelyn) lab h519 Connecticut
Karltianos John (Karltlanos & Gavros) r564

San Jose av
" & Gavros (John Karltianos John Gavros)

restr 3206 Mission
Karjala John F (Hulda) tailor h687 Castro
Karjion Saml restrwkr rl40 4th
Karjoian Mlssak barber h680 Clay
Karl Al elk r340 O'Farrell
" H r562 Sutter
" H H Mrs r562 Sutter
" Herman J (Nelliei fetywkr hl451 Page
" Peter shoes 1505 Fillmore r Los Angeles
" Ray r562 Sutter
" Wm O h2366 38th av
" Wm O (Gussle) br mgr Foster's Lunch h29

Linda
Karl's Shoe Stores Ltd 2310 and 2592 Mission
Karlberg Gus iHildai carp h35 Walter
Karle Kath E elk rl801 Page
" Robt C (Cathi slsmn hl801 Page
Karlgren Oskar mariner r821 Fulton
Karlhofer Leo baker rl745 Pine
Karlin Gertrude dancer r3971 20th
" Jacob tehr r3971 20th
" Sally entertainer Bal Tabarln
KarUson John S r407 Tehama
Karloff Karl cigars 5742 Geary blvd r2182

O'Farrell
Karlow Marv Mrs hl4a Moss
Karls Gertrude maid 2341 Vallejo
Karlsen Johan W elk Am Tr Co rl948 Paclflc
" Martin seamn r82 Perry
" Mildred E slswn h886 Sutter
Karl^eng Everett W (Margt) elk r90 Alhambra
" John r345 Sanchez
" Margt P elk r90 Alhambra
" Olive elk Bank of Am r348 Sanchez

Oscar E (Nelda) tailor h750 14th

KARLSON. Sec also Carlson
" Aug IBess M> eoml artist h3009 Mission
" Carl (Sarah Si elev constr h2728 San Jose
" Ellz Mrs hl080 Bush
" Leonard elk r2307 23d
" Mildred r2307 23d
" Richd lab r2307 23d
" Richd (Marv) stevedore h772 Wisconsin
" Robt H (An'nei whsmn h718 Jarboe av
" Wm (Hedwlg) lab h2307 23d
Karlsson David (Louise Lt mtrmn h7 Downey
"OP marine eng r574 3d av
" Wm stevedore rl32 The Embarcadero
Karm Mary twld H) hl733 Larkln
Karman Helen R elk r534 VaUey
" Helene elk Aetna Life Ins Co r Okld
" Jacob (Marian) barber h534 Valley

Karmanlolos Geo (G D Dravillas Sl Co) rl040
Howard

Karmel Isaac lawyer 785 Market R1007 r Bur-
Ungame

Karmellnskl Annie Mrs r2020 Franklin
" Robt mgr Westn Woolen Co h2020 Franklin
Karmen John J (Ruth) supt Victorious Gos-

pel Mission h742 Harrison
Karmetsos Steph barber 3528 20th r2361 Mis-

sion
Karn Jacob (Lllliani slsmn h517 7th av
" Lauretle mlnr 210 Post R417
" Rov h342>2 30th
" Roy L I Ada) pkr hl05 Eugenia av
Karnae Steph restrwkr rSO Lyon
Karnahan R A (Clara Mi bridge wkr h341

llth av
Karnell Hugo B (Laura D) pharm h728 Taylor
" Loura elk rl540 Saeto
" Mary (wld Josi r728 Taylor
Karneniff P hlOSO Pine
Karner Arth J (Olive) Ironwkr b420S Army
KARNES. Sec also Games
" Amelia B tchr Pub Sch r618 45th av
" Claude M (Bcryli mtrmn hl956 McAllister
" Lee N (Maryi mach h814 Van Ness av S
" Saml slsmn Gllmore Oil Co r Lomlta Park
" Thos W (Bernice) transmission mn PT&TCo

hl40 Julian av
" Wm B (Winifred M) whsmn h618 45th av
Karns Sanford I slsmn Rcmenspcrgcr Bros

rise 3d
Karogdos Gust r784Q Harrison
Karol Matilda rl265 Washn

Karonsky Louis r830 Hayes
" Morris J (Karonsky & Golden) h830 Hayes
" Saml slsmn Karonsky & Golden r830 Hayes
" & Golden (M J Karonsky J B Golden) shoes

1457 Fillmore
Karorras Gus h730a Harrison
Karosky Jos h342 Somerset
Karous Nick elk ElUs & Varellas
Karp Aaron r203 Castro
" Agatha B elk r327 Precita av
" Alf (Annai mgr Ethelly Dress Shop Inc

hl425 CabrlUo ^^^^ „„ ,

" Arth W (Elsa) (H Karp & Son) h806 32d

Eleanore sten rlllO Lake
Prank P (Josephine) cooper h210 Clipper
Fred r203 Castro
Geo H (Gertrude Si cooper h40 Capra way
Gerda sten SOCo r Lomlta Park
H & Son (H A. H A Jr and A W) cbtmkrs
721 Valencia ,., „

H Margt sten Hadlcke-Redd &; Co rll4 Bo-
cana

Harry J (Julia) furs 572 Geary h321 Lin-

coln way
Helen E sten rl546 Treat av
Helena (wld Frank) hl74 Bocana
Helga sten rl74 Bocana
Henrv A iH Karp & Son) rl60 Vasquez
Henry A jr (Maria) iH Karp & Son) h421
Lincoln way

John C iPae Mach Shop) rl546 Treat av
John H (Marv I formn Western Cooperage
Co hl546 Treat av

Jos (Elizi h55 Divisadero
Josephine maid 1050 Green
Leon usher r203 Castro
Minnie iwld Louisi hlUO Lake
Morris (Annie) chauf h203 Castro
Paul R electn r664 Arguello blvd
Robt P iGerlrude Fi cooper h327 Precita av
Rose Mrs gro 1908 Post rl920 do
Wm J (Anna) chauf hl56 Concord

Karpan John (Kathi elk h437 19th av
Karpathv Nicholas A supt Physicians & Sur-

eeons Institute of Physiotherapy 226
Haight

Karoenko Stacia waiter r4722 Balboa
" Uri (Anna) elev OPr h360 Bradford
Karpenstein Andw elk r917 Rhode Island
" Henrv tehr r917 Rliode Island
Karner Fred hl228 Grove
" Schelte K mgr Shirlea Apts hl523 Laguna
Karoetas Apostalos E (Maria) clo ctr h674

London
Karpf Hermann mach r2886 Jackson
Karpof Saml mach h374 1st

Karpov B C hl360 O'Farrell
" Helen compt opr rl360 O'Farrell
Karpus Belma r842 Praeue
" Francis chauf rll55 Howard
" Prank (Kath) eook hll55 Howard
" Peter G (Mabel) driver Ry Exp Agcy h842

Prague
" Rav elk rll55 Howard
KABR. See also Carr
" David J (Emma) h625 Shrader
" Ernest C (Juanita)- acet Patent Scaffolding

Co hl939 Oak
" Jean typist r5000 Calif
" Margt emp Abr Lapldus r Okld
" Walter A slsmn W P Puller & Co r2134 Van

Ness av
Karras Geo (Olga) lab h80 Spencer al

" Geo restrwkr r80 9th
" Geo Jr lab r80 Spencer al
" Geo A iCosv Fountain Shop) r947 Jones
" R N restrwkr r30 7th
Karren J h600 Page
" Mildred sten Am Chain Co rSOO Page
Karris Nich (Zena) restrwkr h2378 Sutter
Karrv Warren I (Kathl r820 McAllister
Karsand Jas (Annie) apt mgr hlOO Harrison
Karsey Josephine (wld Richd) h8 Capitol av
Karskv Albt barber r91 Turk
" I G elk r334 Stockton
" Irving L pres Globe Import Co hT70 Calif

" Walter S slsmn Globe Import Co r952 Sut-
ter

" & Abrahm (Saml Abrahm) woolens 32 Bat-
tery 4th fl

Karslund Carl (Bessie) h2963 26th

Karson John lab rll47 Folsom
Karstedt I E r364 O'Farrell

Karsten John lab r753 Howard
Karstens Henrietta M Mrs slswn hl750 Washn
" Walter checker rn25 Tennessee

Karstensen Alvln M (Ellz) slsmn Dalmo Mfg
Corp r44 Cole

" John (Marv h823 Oak
Karter Cora elk rl629a Balboa
" Wm (Irenei tailor rl629a Balboa
Karthelscr Peter J (Augusta) gro 4151 17th

h4122 do
. „ „.^

Kartozlan Prank H whsmn rl53 7tn av
" Geo B elk rl53 7th av
" Howard A elk hl53 7th av
" Isabelle B sten rl53 7th av
KaruEian Peter Jan r419 Golden Gate av

Karukas Walter pdtr r374 1st

Karuza Anna Mrs h66 Sharon
" Edwin J iMary) elk h212 Harold av
" Jas G (Daisvi elk h2083 15th
" Jas J slsmn Prank Werner Co r62 Sharon
" John bottler r66 Sharon
" Nlch (Lillian I cooper h rear 77 Norton
" Peter B (Margt) bottler h62 Sharon
Karvellas Augustus r610 McAllister
Kurvonen Archie rl677 Bush
" Herman (Olga) carp hl677 Bush
" Irene sten rl677 Bush
" Irene J sten Ncwmark & Strong h860 Geary
Kary Edw hl820 Lyon
" Mary matron SOCo rl820 Lyon
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